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místnost plocha
m2

KOMORA

VSTUP

HALA

CHODBA

KOUPELNA + WC

OBÝVACÍ P. + K.K.

POKOJ

5,81

4,57

10,89

2,47

5,17

41,32

16,46

CELKEM 86,69

KONSTRUKCE STÁVAJÍCÍ

KONSTRUKCE NOVÉ

LEGENDA - BAREVNÉ OZNAČENÍ

KRESLIL :

MÍSTO STAVBY :

INVESTOR :

AKCE :

ČÁST :

NÁZEV PŘÍLOHY :

Lukáš Zugar

Rodinný dům - rekonstrukce
Stavební část
PŮDORYS 1.NP - NOVÝ STAV

Lukáš Zugar
Mikulovská 101, 323 00 Plzeň

tel: 606 386 212

stupeň : SP datum : 9/2019

měřítko : 1:50 paré :

č. přílohy : D 5

Petr Zdanovec, Mezi Domy 751, 252 42 Jesenice

Dlážděná 421, 273 03 Stochov

formát : A 3
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